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CONCHIP

CANARIAS

CRONOMETRAJE DE PRUEBAS DEPORTIVAS

Fecha 21/09/2024

CRONOMETRAIJE CONXIP

Clasificacion General

(3036) 10KM TRAIL LA SABINITA 24

Distancia 10000 Metros
Pos. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos
1 26 JORGE HERNANDEZ GONZA
2 61 DAILOS POMBROL GARCIA
3 88 YACOMAR GARCIA MARTIN
4 83 FERNANDO SALAZAR HERNANDE
5 27 PABLO MATIAS GONZALES
6 93 RAYCO HERNANDEZ MELO
7 81 JAVIER PADRON GONZALEZ
8 62 0SSAMA GHAZI
9 85 ALEXIS SOTO REYES
10 51 JOEL LORENZO RODRIGUE
11 73 JOSEANTONIO  HERNANDEZ MELO
12 47 CARLOS GUSTAVO MORALES CASTELLA
13 60 DAMASO SANCHEZ PADILLA
14 80 DAVID PADRON  GONZALEZ
15 42 ROMAN ARTEAGA GIL
16 53 JOSE GONZALEZ MARTIN
17 25 JOSEJ. NAVARRO BATISTA
18 37 IVAN GONZALEZ TRUJILLO
19 4 DAMASO GARCIA PEREZ
20 58 JOSE ALEXIS PORTOCARRERO DIA
21 66 HECTOR AFONSO CANO
22 89 JUAN JOSE EXPOSITO DORTA
23 32 JULIO MIGUEL MARTIN FERNANDEZ
24 21 LIBERTAD RIVERO CORBACHO
25 74 MICHAEL MAXIMIL PUNZER
26 45 ALBA PERDIGUERO CORO
27 46 JESUS VILLORA RUIZ
28 13  MIGUEL DOMINGUEZ QUINTE
29 11 JOSUE CASTRO ALVAREZ
30 71 JONATHAN DIAZ ABREU
31 6 ANDRESJONATHA MORALES TOLEDO
32 67 JUANOLEGARIO DELGADO PENA

Categoria

SENIORM
MASTER A M
SENIORM
SENIOR M
SUB23 M
MASTER A M
MASTER A M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
MASTER A M
SENIOR M
MASTER B M
MASTER A M
SENIORM
MASTER A M
SENIORM
MASTER A M
MASTER A M
SENIORM
MASTER B M
MASTER B M
SENIORF
SENIORM
SENIORF
SENIORM
MASTER A M
MASTER A M
MASTER A M
SENIOR M
MASTER B M
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cLus
MAP TRAIL

DAILOS RUNNERS
NORTH TRAIL

CCT SANTA CRUZ
C.D. IN CORPORE SA
ATHLETE BOX
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

C.D INFINITY RUNNE
INDEPENDIENTE

CD VACAGUARE

C.T. CANDETLON
ANAVINGO TRAIL AR
INDEPENDIENTE

C.D INFINITY RUNNE
ATLETISMO GUAIMA
{CARO HALTEROR
C.D. PLAKANARIAS
INDEPENDIENTE

CD HILERA

BB TRAIL
BOMBEROS SANTIAG
PUERTO CRUZ REALE
VOY YOOO TRAIL TEA
INDEPENDIENTE
GUADAMOIJETE TRAI
GUADAMOIJETE TRAI
MAGNESIUM

C.D. HILERA
RENDIRSE NO ES UN
PODONA TRAIL
GUADAMOIJETE TRAI

2l omits g/wu'//oméf&

JUEGOLIMPIO

I.ﬂ/SABINITA

Tiempo

Oficial  Min/Km Dif/Prim
0:44:08. 57 4,25 0:00:00
0:45:51.g5 4,35 0:01:43
0:46:48. 15 4,41 0:02:40
0:46:57.34 4,42 0:02:49
0:47:21. 57 4,44 0:03:13
0:48:49. 17 4,53 0:04:41
0:49:04. 71 4,54 0:04:56
0:49:39. 4 4,58 0:05:31
0:50:02. 55 5,00 0:05:54
0:51:25. 45 5,09 0:07:17
0:51:48. 5 5,11 0:07:40
0:52:14. 43 5,13 0:08:06
0:52:53. 5 5,17 0:08:45
0:53:30.57 5,21 0:09:22
0:53:35.5, 5,22 0:09:27
0:54:07. 9 5,25 0:09:59
0:55:07.4 5,31 0:10:59
0:55:34, ,7 5,33 0:11:26
0:55:55. 55 5,36 0:11:47
0:57:14. 47 5,43 0:13:06
0:58:08. 94 5,49 0:14:00
0:58:11. 3¢ 5,49 0:14:03
0:58:27.g¢ 5,51 0:14:19
0:58:43.3 5,52 0:14:35
0:58:50. 4, 5,53 0:14:42
0:59:09. ;5 5,55 0:15:01
0:59:09.34 5,55 0:15:01
0:59:12.4¢ 5,55 0:15:04
0:59:24. ,3 5,56 0:15:16
0:59:36. 95 5,58 0:15:28
1:00:51.g5 6,05 0:16:43
1:00:53.,; 6,05 0:16:45
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Pos.

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Dorsal Nombre
36 JOSE ALBERTO

7  SEBASTIAN

19 FERNANDO JESUS

43
91
48
30

SILVIA
ANA TATIANA
JOSE MIGUEL
DIEGO
18 ISIDRO
65 YERAY
15 MIGUEL ANGEL

10 SIMON

84 AYTHOR

41 RAIMUNDO
69 MIGUEL

72 PABLO JOSE
95 UBAY

9  DAILOS

8  MARCEL

38 LOLO

63 ISABELLA
68 FERNANDO
29  JOSE FERMIN
40 PABLO

86 ERCOLE

Apellidos
FRANCISCO ORAMAS

BRITO ESCUELA
RAPA FERNANDEZ
PEREZ DELGADO
GARCIA PEREZ
HERNANDEZ GONZA
VETTORETTI
PERDOMO RODRIGU
SANCHEZ FERNANDE
NORIEGA AGUERO
RAMOS LUIS
GONZALEZ GONZALE
MARRERO RAMOS
PENA PINO

FLORES RODRIGUEZ
NAVARRO HERRERA
PACHECO GONZALEZ
RODRIGUEZ GONZAL
HERNANDEZ YANES
MORALES SANZ
ALVAREZ PEREZ
DAURANZA OLIVA
MESA RODRIGUEZ
BUCCOLIERI

17  ISABEL CONSTANZ MARTIN HERNANDEZ

92
34 MARIA SONIA
28 MARIA

70 JESUS ANTONIO
31 LEONCIA

52 CARMELO

33 BASMAT

5 JULIO LAZARO
24
20
64

AVELINO
ANGELS
RUBEN

12 RUBEN JOSE
14 YESICA

39 CAYETANA
82 SAULO

WILFREDO ORESTE LEAL MARRERO

GONZALEZ HERNAN
DORTA HERNANDEZ
RIVAS RIAL

TORRES MESA
LORENZO GARCIA
MARTIN AFONSO
MARRERO GALVAN
RODRIGUEZ GONZAL
MIRALDA
HERNANDEZ PEREZ
RODRIGUEZ HERNAN
RODRIGUEZ HERNA
GARCIA DE LA HOZ
RAMALLO

Categoria
MASTER B M

MASTER C M
MASTER C M
MASTER B F
SENIOR F
MASTER A M
MASTER A M
MASTER C M
SENIOR M
MASTER A M
SENIOR M
SUB23 M
MASTER A M
SENIORM
SENIORM
MASTER A M
MASTER A M
MASTERB M
MASTER B M
SENIORF
MASTERCM
MASTER A M
MASTERCM
MASTER A M
MASTER A F
MASTER A M
MASTER B F
SENIOR F
MASTER C M
MASTER B F
MASTER B M
MASTER A F
MASTER C M
MASTER C M
SENIOR F
MASTER A M
MASTER A M
MASTER A F
SENIORF
MASTER B M

2, u{w&

Pos/Cat
5

w RN R

13

15
14
16

15
17
18
16
17

18

N [y
o P o©

A 0 NN 0 W o »nn N

N
[

22

SABINITA

cLus
CD VALLIVANA

GUACHINCHE MARA
INDEPENDIENTE
TRAVERTORO

CD CORREAYO SPAR
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ROMEO'S TEAM
INDEPENDIENTE

C.D INFINITY RUNNE
INDEPENDIENTE
DRINK TEAM
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
JUNTOS_MAS_FUERT
ESPIRITU TRIABONA
INDEPENDIENTE
CORRECAMINOS TEN
FCBOX TNF
INDEPENDIENTE

CD PLUTO Y MUFLON
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
C.D. PLAKANARIAS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
C.D. HILERA

CLUB DE CORREDOR
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
PICHON TRAIL PROJE
CD VALLIVANA
GRANAVENTURA
INDEPENDIENTE
GUAYOTA TRAIL
CLATOR

TITANES DE ARICO
ANAVINGO TRAIL AR
INDEPENDIENTE

A pomas q/wm»‘/fw*"ﬁla&'

Tiempo
Oficial

1:01:02.
1:01:04.
1:01:26.
1:01:34
1:01:44,
1:02:41,
1:02:48
1:03:48.
1:03:53,
1:04:07
1:04:15,
1:04:30.
1:04:43
1:04:56.
1:05:06.
1:06:07
1:06:09.
1:06:36.
1:06:47
1:06:57.
1:07:00.
1:07:13
1:07:29.
1:07:50.
1:08:22
1:08:24,
1:08:38
1:09:20.
1:09:55,
1:11:59
1:12:01.
1:12:07.
1:12:15
1:12:30.
1:12:53,
1:13:12
1:13:45,
1:14:43,
1:15:22
1:15:55.

87

65

78

- 72

57

47

- 23

59

85

.94

69

97

. 44

85

66

- 35

22

48

- 21

25

.24

68

34

.54

60

« 65

34

- 20

69

- 66

31

56

+ 65

52

40

- 88

18

Min/Km Dif/Prim

6,06
6,06
6,09
6,09
6,10
6,16
6,17
6,23
6,23
6,25
6,26
6,27
6,28
6,30
6,31
6,37
6,37
6,40
6,41
6,42
6,42
6,43
6,45
6,47
6,50
6,50
6,52
6,56
6,60
7,12
7,12
7,13
7,14
7,15
7,17
7,19
7,23
7,28
7,32
7,36

0:16:54
0:16:56
0:17:18
0:17:26
0:17:36
0:18:33
0:18:40
0:19:40
0:19:45
0:19:59
0:20:07
0:20:22
0:20:35
0:20:48
0:20:58
0:21:59
0:22:01
0:22:28
0:22:39
0:22:49
0:22:52
0:23:05
0:23:21
0:23:42
0:24:14
0:24:16
0:24:30
0:25:12
0:25:47
0:27:51
0:27:53
0:27:59
0:28:07
0:28:22
0:28:45
0:29:04
0:29:37
0:30:35
0:31:14
0:31:47
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Tiempo

Pos. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Categoria Pos/Cat CLUB Oficial  Min/Km Dif/Prim
73 2 GUALBERTO MESA SANTANA MASTER A M 23 C.D.ARIDANETRAIL  1:16:07.75 7,37 0:31:59
74 96 IVAN GARCIA LOSAS SENIOR M 19  GUAYOTA TRAIL 1:17:17. 5,7 7,44 0:33:09
75 44 MARYNA BIGNARDI MASTER A F 4  INDEPENDIENTE 1:17:25. 95 7,45 0:33:17
76 55 AIRAM DE LA PAZ PENA SENIOR M 20  INDEPENDIENTE 1:18:00. 3 7,48 0:33:52
77 54 FRANCISCO LARA BONILLA MASTER B M 10  INDEPENDIENTE 1:18:41.33 7,52 0:34:33
78 97 MIGUEL OLIVA DIAZ BAEZ CATAUDITIVAM 1  JUNTOS MAS FUERTE 1:18:54. 4, 7,53 0:34:46
79 49 VALERIA DOVBYSH SENIOR F 8  INDEPENDIENTE 1:20:48. 1, 8,05 0:36:40
80 50 ROMAN NAZARENKO SENIOR M 21  BILATSERKVA MARA 1:20:48.3, 8,05 0:36:40
81 22 ARANZAZU GALVAN BAEZ MASTER A F 5  INDEPENDIENTE 1:21:42. 4, 8,10 0:37:34
82 23 JAVIER DE LAROSAHERNAN ~ MASTERA M 24  INDEPENDIENTE 1:21:43. 4, 8,10 0:37:35
83 59 TOMAS DEL CRIST DARIAS FERRER MASTER A M 25 VOYYOOO TRAILTEA 1:24:52.35 8,29 0:40:44
84 94 LORENZO LOPEZ SIVERIO MASTER D M 1 CDVALLIVANA 1:29:44, 55 8,58 0:45:36
85 35 SILVIA HERNANDO OLMO MASTER B F 4  INDEPENDIENTE 1:30:41. ,5 9,04 0:46:33
86 90 DANIEL CID LOPEZ MASTER C M 9  VALIENTESDELSUR  1:31:24.,, 9,08 0:47:16
87 75 ANGEL REDONDO GOY MASTER B M 11  INDEPENDIENTE 1:35:54.g; 9,35 0:51:46
88 77 SERGI GALLARDO ESTEVEZ MASTER C M 10  INDEPENDIENTE 1:36:21.93 9,38 0:52:13
89 76 MANUEL GARCIA OJEA MASTER D M 2 INDEPENDIENTE 1:36:22.33 9,38 0:52:14
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